_	1. Name of conveying
>	thereof.
<u> </u>	To the Honorable Commiss
٥	
1	1-31-92
	FORM PTO-1595
<b>~</b>	

11-04-1998

100869491

OVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

> record the attached original documents or copy

<pre>1. Name of conveying party(ies):</pre>	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
SURFACE GENESIS	Name: SURFACE GENESIS  OLD ADDRESS: 1024 West Maude Avenue  Sunnyvale, California 94086  NEW ADDRESS: 1390 Willow Road  Menlo Park  State: California Zip: 940259  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?[] Yes[X] N		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No			
3. Nature of Conveyance: [ ] Assignment [ ] Merger [ ] Security Agreement [ ] Change of Name [x] Other Change of Address in PTO record.			
Execution Date:			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
08/594,872 Filed: January 31, 1996			
BATCH NO. <b>E95</b> Date of Allowance: <b>September 8, 1998</b>			
Additional numbers atta	ched? [ ] Yes [X] No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1		
Name: Harold C. Hohbach	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
Internal Address: <u>FLEHR HOHBACH TEST</u> <u>ALBRITTON &amp; HERBERT, LLP</u>			
	[x] Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: SUITE 3400  FOUR EMBARCADERO CENTER  SAN FRANCISCO State: Ch Zip: 94111-4187			
FOUR EMBARCADERO CENTER	deposit account  8. Deposit account number: 06-1300  Please debit any underpayment or credit any		

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Box Assignments

Washington, DC 20231

File No. <u>A-62989/HCH</u>

Rev. 8/93 120488

PATENT A-62989/HCH

## **Certificate of Mailing**

I hereby certify that this paper (along with any referred to as being attached or enclosed) is being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as First Class Mail in an envelope addressed to Box ASSIGNMENTS, Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231 on this date October 16, 1998.

Signed:

Laura Lee Mosier

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

## CHANGE OF NAME IN RECORDED ASSIGNMENT

**Box ASSIGNMENTS** 

Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

1. The assignment recorded against the patent is set forth below.

Application No.:	Filing Date	Patent No.	Assignment Recorded on	REEL	FRAME
08/594,872	January 31, 1996	N/A	January 31, 1996	7884	0916

- 2. The old address for the assignee is 1024 West Maude Ave, Sunnyvale, CA 94086
- 3. The new address for the assignee is 1390 Willow Road, Menlo Park CA 94025
- 4. A fee of \$40.00 for the requested application for recording this change of address is enclosed.
- [X] The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any underpayment of fees associated with this communication, including any necessary fees for extension of time, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 06-1300. (Order No. A-62989/HCH).

Serial No. 08/594,872 120485

1

PATENT REEL: 9549 FRAME: 0518 Respectfully submitted,

Date: 1-/16/98

Harold C. Hohbach

Reg. 17,757

Flehr Hohbach Test Albritton & Herbert LLP Four Embarcadero Center, Suite 3400 San Francisco, CA 94111-4187

Telephone: (650) 494-8700

Serial No. 08/594,872 120485

**RECORDED: 10/16/1998** 

2

PATENT REEL: 9549 FRAME: 0519